
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1616 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 4th - 5th September 2016

Total
Current Lib Dem 

Supporters

Lib Dem 2015 

Voters

Weighted Sample 1616 84 97

Unweighted Sample 1616 105 124

% % %

6-7 

April

4-5 

Sep

Do you think that Tim Farron is doing well or 

badly as leader of the Liberal Democrats?

Very well 1 1 8 3

Fairly well 10 10 42 26

TOTAL WELL 11 11 50 29

Fairly badly 17 13 15 16

Very badly 14 11 3 8

TOTAL BADLY 31 24 18 24

Don’t know 58 65 32 47

NET -20 -13 32 5
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